
Last Name First Name E-mail address Business Name

Arthur Justin arthurj@ecu.edu and hooperc@ecu.edu ECU Brody School of Medicine

Ashraf Sarmadia s_ashraf@uncg.edu Joint School of Nanoscience and Nanoengineering

Balakumaran Bala balak001@mc.duke.edu Duke University Medical Center (DHVI)

Bondaryk Bob bob.bondaryk@kerafast.com KeraFAST

Borowicz Pawel Pawel.Borowicz@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University

Burnett Elizabeth eburnett@wfubmc.edu Wake Forest University Health Sciences

Collins Maria collinsm@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Cunningham Michael mike.cunningham@duke.edu Department of Immunology

Dixon Eric Eric_Dixon@BD.com Becton Dickinson

Earls Lori earlsl@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Foley Julie  NIEHS

Garner Jack jgarner@zeiss.com ZEISS 

Ginsler Julie julie.ginsler@perkinelmer.com PerkinElmer

Golubeva Yelena golubevay@mail.nih.gov NIH

Goller Carlos carlos.goller@duke.edu Duke University Pediatrics ID

Gordy Claire claire.gordy@duke.edu Duke University, Dept. of Immunology

Hills MeShall hillsm@ecu.edu East Carolina University Brody School of Medicine

Hollis Sarah holliss02@students.ecu.edu N/A

Huizar Isham Huizari@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Jefferson Thomasyne thomasyne_jefferson@ncbiotech.org North Carolina Biotechnology Center

Karnekar Reema karnekarr@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Kent Susan Kentsu@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Kong Lingbo kongl@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Kukoly Cindy kukolyc@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Larion Laura larionl09@students.ecu.edu ECU Brody School of Medicnine

Lefebvre-Lavoie Josiane josiane.lefebvre-lavoie@umontreal.ca Université de Montréal

Malpass Gloria gmalpass@wfubmc.edu Wake Forest University Health Sciences
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Malur Anagha malura@ecu.edu Dept. of Internal Medicine

Midgette Yasmeen midgettey@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Moses Fran fran.moses@qiagen.com Qiagen

Muller-Borer Barbara mullerborerb@ecu.ecu East Carolina University

Pradhan Payal pradhanp@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Prest Tiffany tiffany.prest@duke.edu Duke University

Prow Stacey slp18@duke.edu Duke University

Qadri shahnaz smqadri@uncg.edu University of North Carolina at Greensboro

Rivas Ivette ivette_rivas@ncbiotech.org NCBC

Sanders Sergio sergio.sanders@duke.edu Department of Immunology

Schwerbrock Nicole schwerbr@med.unc.edu UNC-CH

Slane Melissa maslane@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University, Department of 

Biology
Stockton Pat stockton@niehs.nih.gov NIEHS

Stillwell Christina cstillwell@miltenyibiotec.com Miltenyi Biotec

Thomassen Mary Jane thomassenm@ecu.edu East Carolinia University

Wang Mao mao.wang@basf.com BASF Plant Sciences

Witczak Carol witczakc@ecu.edu East Carolina University

Xu Lin lin.xu@fda.hhs.gov FDA

Yin Qi qyin@ncsu.edu NCSU


